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ARKE: Wi-Fi access point 230V 2M grey

19195
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Wi-Fi access point 230V 2M grey

Wi-Fi 72,2 Mb/s Access Point with 2 10-100 Mb/s LAN ports, input for remote
Wi-Fi radio on/off push button, supply voltage 230 V~ 50/60 Hz, grey - 2
modules
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Light Multilanguage instructions sheet (1216 kb)
Full Multilanguage instructions sheet (1437 kb)
Manuale installatore (1968 kb)

Manuel installateur (1586 kb)

Manual del instalador (1587 kb)

Installer manual (1862 kb)

Eyxelpidlo texvikou eykataotaong (1683 kb)
Installationsanleitung (1587 kb)

FW_AccessPoint-WiFi_UGP-01.01_20190913.zip

Wi-Fi Access point

Arké lives in your time
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Class group: Data and telecommunication

Class: WLAN access point
Max. data transmission rate: 54
Frequency band: 2.4 GHz
Radio protocol: IEEE 802.11 b/g/n

Ethernet: Yes

Number of ports 10/100 Mbps LAN: 2
Number of ports 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN: 0

Firewall: No

Connection for external antenna: No

Bridge function: Yes
Repeater function: No

00. CE Marking - EU (download)

. 37. Marking - Morocco

& 8B73I532 598876

Vimar

8007352590076
17 NR
5.2x5.7x7.6 [cm]
84 [g]
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BB73I52 BBZ23T0

8007352602359
5 NR
21.4x11.6x6 [cm]
479.8 [g]

Power over Ethernet: No

Colour: Other
Width: 44,80 mm
Height: 4.900,00 mm
Depth: 51,90 mm

Built-in: No

Pole fastening: No

Flush-mounted installation: Yes

. 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
. 29. WEEE Directive (download)

Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com

Degree of protection (IP): IP40

Suitable for wall mounting: Yes
Socket outlet adapter: No

3D

Suitable for DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting: No
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